9/29/25, 2:58 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report
Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC) #: 64626993
Report Date; September 25, 2025 | 6:54 p.m. EDT

Report Status: Complete

C|

AN

Reference:

2010 HYUNDAI SONATA GLS

Sedan | 4 Cylinders | Gas
SNPET4ACXAHG610716

Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 162,499 KM

No Lien Records Found

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In:

19 Service Records Found
Found British Columbia (Normal)

No U.5. History Found Unable to check for recall Not Actively Declared Stolen
information

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of September 25, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the reporg
was comnplete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive
new historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to

CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a
vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

https:iivhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FOWVMCSRS2Mh163kCFGVCIUThz 18 TJAS
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

©5 Lien Check

& No lien records found in British Columbia.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in
each Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest
Territories) where the vehicle is currently registered and where
it has historically been registered. We do not check for liens or
title in any U.S. state.

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot
check for liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers,
recreational vehicles or heavy-duty equipment,

Purchasers should always get written confirmation from
vendors that there is no lien on the vehidle.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to
accurately reflect the Canadian enforceable
lien status of a vehicle at the time of the
search, CARFAX Canada will reimburse the

party that purchased the report and relied
on it to their detriment to a maximum amount
of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the lien (3) Five

Thousand Dollars Canadian ($5,000.00), whichever is lower.

@ Accident/Damage

L

| & Thereareno accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.
|

<4 Registration

/

1 We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen, |

| & This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.

Service Records

DATE SOURCE

ODOMETER DETAILS
2012 Jul 18 57,127 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed
2012 Aug 27 59,625 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Brakes checked
*  Oiland filter changed
2012 Dec 18 63,545 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed
2013 Nov 5 74,027 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

*  Oil and filter changed
*  Tire condition and pressure checked

https://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=%2FOWVMC5RS2Mh1 63kCFGvCIU7bz18TJA8
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ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE DETAILS
214 0ct 22 81,694 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanalmo, British Columbia, Canada * Brakes checked
* Ol and filter changed
. * Tire conditfon and pressire checked
: *  Transmission servicad
2015 Aug 6 88,899 KM Mid Tstand Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada = Oiland filter changed
2016 Aug 22 96,842 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed
2016 Dec 15 101,213 KM Mid Isfand Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

2017 Oct 25

107,815 KM

*  Alignment checked
*  Steering/suspension checked

Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd, Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Oiland filter changed
2018 Nov 29 117,458 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd, Vehicle serviced
Narnaimo, British Columbia, Canada = Brake pads replaced
*  Brake rotor{s) replaced
+  Oiland filter changed
*  Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brake rater(s) replaced
2019 Jun 28 121,938 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Brake fluid flushed/changed
+  Brake pads replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake rotor{s} replaced
= Tire(s) balanced
2020 5ep 18 130,840 KM Kal Tire - Nanaimo Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada * Fourwheel alignment performad
One tire balanced
*  One tire mounted
2020 Sep 22 Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Oitand filter changed
2021 0ct 13 138,135 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Oil and filter changed
2021 Dec 16 139,139 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffier Ltd. Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbiz, Canada

+  Computer{s) checked
Fuel injection system checked
*  Spark plug(s) replaced

2022 jul 13 144,340 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffier Ltd.

Nanaimo, British Celumbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Giland filter changed

2023 Apr 11 150,990 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd.

Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
+  Brake fluid flushed/changed
*  Brake pads replaced
*  Front brake pads replaced
*  Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced
*  Rear brake rotor(s) repiaced
*  Rear brakes serviced/adjusted

hi‘tps:llvhr.carfax.cal’?id=%2FOWVMCSRSZMM 63kCFGVCIU7bz18TJAS
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CDOMETER SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

DETAILS

2024 Mar 19 160,106 KM Midas

Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced

«  Alignment checked

*  Heat shield secured

+  Light buib{s) replaced

*  OQiland fitter changed

+  Tie rod(s) replaced

*  Tire(s) balanced
Tire{s) mounted
Transmission fluid changed

* Transmission fiuid flushed

2024 May 10 162,499 KM Midas
Nanaimg, British Columbia, Canada

Vehicle serviced
* Brake fluid flushed/changed
*  Rear brake pads replaced
*  Rear brake rotor(s) repiaced

# ) Open Recalls

4 We are unable to check for recall information on this vehicle. Plea
. this, or any, HYUNDAI vehicle.

se visit HYUNDATs websitz, for the most current recall information on

Stolen Vehicle Check

& This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

JEE—

Detailed History

DATE

ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2009 Sep 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported

2009 Nov 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2010 Nov 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2011 Jan 29 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2011 Feb 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issted or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported _

20711 Jul2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported

2011 Aug 27 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Britisk Columbia, Canada

hitps:iivhr.carfax. ca/?id=%2F OWVMC5RS2ZMA1 63kCFGVCIUTbz18TJAS
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ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS

2012 Jul18 57,127 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaime, British Columbia,
Canada

2012 Aug 27 59,625 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

2012 Dec 18 63,545 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

2013an5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

2013 Nov 5 74,027 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2013 Dec 28 Motor vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

2114 Qct 22 81,694 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Colurnbia,
Canada
2014 Nov 29 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued ar Renewed

British Columbiz, Canada

2015 Aug 6 88,899 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2016 Jan 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

2016 Aug 22 96,842 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaime, British Columbia,
Canada

2016 Dec 15 101,213 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbiz,
Canada

2017 Oct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2017 Oct 25 107,815 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffier Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaime, British Columbia,
Canada

2017 Dec 23 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

2018 Nov 28 117,458 KM Mid Istand Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimao, British Colurnbia,
Canada

SNPET4ACXAHB10716
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ODOMETER

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2018 Dec 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2002 lun 28 121,938 A Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2019 Dec 15 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2020 Sep 18 130,840 KM Kal Tire - Nanaimo Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 Sep 22 Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 Dec 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Oct 13 138,135 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Dec 16 139,139 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Dec 19 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2022 Jul 13 144,340 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Dec 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2023 Apr 11 150,990 KM Mid Island Brake & Muffler Ltd. Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Dec 28 Moter Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as gray
2024 Mar 19 160,106 KM Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 May 10 162,499 KM Midas Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Dec 28

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as gray

httpS:llvhr.carfax.caf?id=%2FOWVMCSRSZMh163kCFGvCIU7bz1 8TJA8
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= o
Questions? We're here to help.
VIS U5 &t Sugpart. carfax.ea

ICBC Disclaimer

* vehicles sold by Insurance rompanies a5 salvage
salvage vehicies which have been rebuilt, inspected, and relicensed
wrecked vehides that have been decommissioned and can only be resold for parts

The vehicle status may not represent the vehide accurately for a number of reasons, including a written-off vehicle that hasn't been re|

ljor damage that was rapaired by its. owner. The vehicle
daims history Is 3 repert of vehicle damage and indudes Fepairs pald by ICBC and outstanding damage estimates, It may be incomplete for various reasons, including the owner did not m:
additlon, the estimate information may nat necessarily reflect the actual cost of repalirs, list the area of the vehicle

zke a daim to ICAC or ICBC has denied the clafm, in
that sustained the greatest force of impace, or indicate the primary arez of damage,
Cansumers are encouraged o read ICBCS full statement of iimitatians at ketpsa ps-ihe catmfregistrationfueir/ wiiral,

ICBC recommends the vehicle b Inspacted by a qualified mechanic to obtain a more compiote assessment of the vehicle's condition,

perted to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehide with ma

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge
The CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ badge Is based on the damage records and/or Branding Information Feparted to CARFAX Canada. The bidge [s avallzble for personal vehicles that have oniy bean reglstered in Canada, and were not, at
the time this report was generated, declared stolen.

This vehicle history rapart is cempiled from multiple data soul
registrations, declarations, accident Infarmation, service records, recali Informatian, odometer readings or other informa
providers recelve data and Infarmation from external sources believed to be reflable, but no responsibidlty s assumed by
strictly on an as-is whereis basls, and CARF

AX Canada and hts source daca Providers further expressly disclaim all warra
particular purpose regarding this fepart orits contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor &N

Irces. It is not always possible for CARFAX Lanada UL or its source gata providers to ebtain complete infermation ©n any one vehicle. For exampie, there may be othar title, brands,

tlon where discrepancles that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this report. CARFAX Canada and its source daty

CARFAX Canada, Its source data providers of Its agents for any errors, lnaccurades or amissions. The reports are provided
nties, express or implied, Including any of timel » accuracy, merchamakllity, merchantable quallty or fitness for a
¥ of its seurce data providers shall be fiable for any Iosses, expenses or damages in connection with any report or any infarmation contained within a report,
incliding the accurscy thereof or any delay or failure to previde a Feport or any infermation, Other information about the vehicle that is the subject matter of this vehide history report, inchuding prablerss, M3y not have been reported 1o CARFAX
Canada. Use this repert as one impartant teol, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make 2 better decision aboutyour next used car, By obtaining, reviewing and/or using this vehide history repor, ¥ou agree to be bound by ali of the

terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditlans of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements a5 each may be amended from time to tme by CARFAX Canada,
mrgsdn WP 0T AR O TR T T S grdscanditong ot se

© 2025 CARFAX Canada ULC. ANl rights reserved.
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